
Allan Katz 95

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
06-Q2

X

Tallahassee City Commission - Seat 5X

106 East College Avenue, 12th Floor, Tallahassee, FL 32301

           0.25

           0.00

           0.25

           0.00

          -5.65

           0.00

          -5.65

           0.00

     117,665.60       85,434.49



Allan Katz 95

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

Paypal, 
PO box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

O paypal
account

verificat

CA Add
5/19/2006

1

        $0.17

Paypal, 
PO Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

O paypal
account

verificat

CA Add
5/19/2006

2

        $0.08



Allan Katz 95

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

Wright, Bonnie 
2007 Middlewood Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32312

MOkey to 
p.o. box 

Delete4/10/2006

1

        $5.65

Wright, Bonnie 
2007 Middlewood Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32312

MOdelete 
entry that 
was double 
entered 

Add4/10/2006

2

        $0.00


